
































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2019年2月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 3015186 3031769 16583

2日 0:00 3031769 3045908 14139

3日 0:00 3045908 3060876 14968

4日 0:00 3060876 3077630 16754

5日 0:00 3077630 3094205 16575

6日 0:00 3094205 3110960 16755

7日 0:00 3110960 3127474 16514

8日 0:00 3127474 3144065 16591

9日 0:00 3144065 3160649 16584

10日 0:00 3160649 3176503 15854

11日 0:00 3176503 3192992 16489

12日 0:00 3192992 3209357 16365

13日 0:00 3209357 3225634 16277

14日 0:00 3225634 3242317 16683

15日 0:00 3242317 3258649 16332

16日 0:00 3258649 3275238 16589

17日 0:00 3275238 3292057 16819

18日 0:00 3292057 3308640 16583

19日 0:00 3308640 3322926 14286

20日 0:00 3322926 3339658 16732

21日 0:00 3339658 3352981 13323

22日 0:00 3352981 3369363 16382

23日 0:00 3369363 3386309 16946

24日 0:00 3386309 3402302 15993

25日 0:00 3402302 3419768 17466

26日 0:00 3419768 3435554 15786

27日 0:00 3435554 3452436 16882

28日 0:00 3452436 3467004 14568

合计 451818

             审核:                                              制表:曹兆芬


